
NATIONAL HIGHWAYS INFRA INVESTMENT MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED   
Registered Office: G-5 & 6, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075,   

Tel: 011-25076536, Website: www.nhit.co.in, Email: nhiimpl@nhit.co.in   
CIN: U65929DL2020GOI366835   

  

Ref: NHIT/RFP/Supply of IT Equipment(s)/2023-24/Corrigendum-5                  Date: 10 April 2024   

   

Request for Proposal (“RFP”) issued by National Highways Infra Investment Managers Private 

Limited (hereinafter referred to as “NHIIMPL”) on its behalf and on behalf of National Highways Infra 

Trust (hereinafter referred to as “NHIT”) for selection of vendor for supply of IT Equipment for 

National Highways Infra Investment Managers Private Limited (NHIIMPL), National Highways Infra 

Trust (NHIT), and/ or SPVs under National Highways Infra Trust.    

  

Corrigendum-5   

   
With reference to bid with NHIT/RFP/Supply of IT Equipment(s)/2023-24 dated 13.03.2024 floated on 

NHIT website https://nhit.co.in/, the following changes may be read as part of RFP:   

   

Clause 1.9 Schedule of Bidding Process under Section 1 of the RFP may be read as under:  

  

S.N. Description of Events Previous Description Revision/Update 

1.   
Bid due date  

(Last date for bid submission)   
10 April 2024 up to 17:00   

Hours   
15 April 2024 up to 14:00 Hours   

2.   Opening of Technical bids 

By 18:00 Hours on 10  
April 2024 at NHIIMPL  
Office, Plot No. G5&6,  

Level 6, Sector 10,   
Dwarka, Delhi: 110075,  

India   

By 15:00 Hours on 15 April 2024 

at NHIIMPL Office, Unit No. 324, 

3rd Floor, D21 Corporate Park,  

Sector 21, Dwarka,   

Delhi: 110077, India   

3  
Section 3: Technical 

Specification   

Note: Laptop has to be 

one of the following: 

 

▪ Lenovo ThinkPad   

▪ Samsung   

▪ Dell Latitude   

Note: Laptop has to be one of the 

following makes: 

▪ Lenovo ThinkPad   

▪ Samsung   

▪ Dell Latitude   

▪ HP  

  

   

Note: All Bidders are advised to take note of the above changes made in the RFP while submitting their 

bids.   

For and on behalf of 

National Highways Infra Investment Managers Private Limited   

   

 

Mathew George  

Chief Financial Officer, NHIIMPL  

https://nhit.co.in/
https://nhit.co.in/
https://nhit.co.in/
https://nhit.co.in/

